ID

5154
5112
5005
5042
5053
900416
5093
5056
5078
5190
5004
5013
5027
5139
5182
5040
5002
5159
5054
5012
5048
5168
5131
5086
5057

5043

5117
900414
900410
5075
5144
5146
5169
5115
5024
900433
5061
5136
5003
5046
5008
5185
5126
5087
5167
5036
5022
5033
5130

First Name

ATHANASIOS
Stavros
STAYROS
Giorgos
KONSTANTINOS

Christos
KONSTANTINOS
Nikolaos
Odiseas

Sokratis
TIMOLEON
Michalis
STELIOS
Sotirios
THEODOROS
Sakis

loannis

AFRIDITI
EYDOXIA
Lazaros
GEORGIOS
KOSTAS
CHRYSANTHOS
DIMITRIOS

GEORGIOS

Dionisis

UNK900410
Vasilios
Farhad
Georgios
KYRIAKOS
THWMAS
SANDRA
POULOMAS
Alexandros
Vasilios
BYRON
Maria
Diamantis
Kostantinos
Zafiris

Anna
chariton
TRIANTAFILLOS
Dimitrios
Vasiliki
EVANGELIA

Last Name

SKORDAS
Taramanis
FWKAIDHS
Tsoulis
NAKOU

Chasapis
GOUGOUSIS
Balampanidis
Koukesis
Karanakis
KATSIMEROS
Pantzis
KOYSKOYRIDAS
Fourgatsiotis
KALKAVOYRIS
Dardoumpas
Droudakis
KIRKOPOULOU
PAPATRAIANOQY
Pavlidis
AVGERIS
PLESKAS
KONSTANTINIDIS
ELEYTHERIADIS

SPENTZAS

Zougras

Koutsoukis
Azemi

Rovythakis
KOTZACHRISTOS
VOGDOPOULOS
PALIOURA
STAYROS

Kirou
Papadopoulos
PAPPAS
Kavouridou
Tzavelas
Tsiaousis

Egres

Nikou

polyzos

TSAFIS
Papadimitrioy
Drakaki
MITRAGKA

YOB

1976
1982
1988
1985
2003
2004
1970
1975
1974
1082
1995
1968
1987
1973
2005
1973
1972
1953
2002
1983
1979
1983
1976
1988
1980

1979

1977
2005
2002
1968
1996
2005
1983
1993
1974
1954
1972
1994
1971
2007
1987
2003
1979
2005
1975
1970
2003
1983
1976

Country

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Greece

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Club

APOMEI NEAMNOAHZ-NRT

2AY Kocavng

MONTOZX

Ref runners Kozanis

DINAGAHTIKOZ APTOYZX OPEXTIKOY

AT KOPHZOY
kozaners

>.A.O. Eopdaiag
CHALKIDIKI
AptreAid Mapapubiag
SD BOLOY

>.AY. ANgwTTiog

>AY Kocavng

AvegapTtnTog MpeReva

DINAGAHTIKOZ APITOYZ OPEZTIKOY
ROAD RUNNERS ARNISSAS

REF RUNNERS
PINAGAHTIKOX APITOYZ OPEXTIKOY

ZYANOTOZ YTEIAZ APOMEQN KOZANHZ-REF

RUNNERS KZN
Ref Runners Sdyk

AEL
Afghanistan
AEK FC

REF RUNNERS KZN
Z.AY.KIGYM SANDRA

TooTUAI

2AYK

ZlaTIoTa

ZIATIZTA

Napoli kozanis
COYOTE RR TEAM
>.AY.KOZANHZ

Rank

N
DRI ©® N O A ®N

N NN DNMNMNDN2a O A a a4
a A WON =2 O © 0N O O >

N
[e)]

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Gun
Time
0:17:46
0:18:12
0:18:14
0:18:18
0:18:23
0:18:27
0:18:48
0:19:02
0:19:27
0:19:34
0:19:43
0:19:43
0:19:44
0:19:54
0:20:08
0:20:11
0:21:02
0:21:14
0:21:15
0:21:16
0:21:19
0:21:25
0:21:37
0:21:44
0:21:46

0:22:00

0:22:01
0:22:29
0:22:33
0:22:56
0:22:57
0:23:16
0:23:17
0:23:19
0:23:19
0:23:26
0:23:34
0:23:41
0:23:43
0:23:43
0:23:45
0:23:54
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:24:12
0:24:13
0:24:24
0:24:48
0:25:10

Net
Time
0:17:46
0:18:12
0:18:14
0:18:17
0:18:23
0:18:27
0:18:46
0:19:01
0:19:27
0:19:34
0:19:38
0:19:43
0:19:43
0:19:51
0:20:03
0:20:09
0:20:59
0:21:13
0:21:15
0:21:14
0:21:19
0:21:24
0:21:34
0:21:42
0:21:46

0:22:00

0:21:57
0:22:25
0:22:30
0:22:52
0:22:46
0:23:15
0:23:10
0:23:14
0:23:17
0:23:26
0:23:26
0:23:37
0:23:37
0:23:43
0:23:38
0:23:49
0:23:50
0:23:58
0:23:59
0:23:59
0:24:16
0:24:48
0:25:04



Gun Net

ID First Name Last Name YOB Country Club Rank Time Time
5010 KYRIAKOS TSAKILTZIDIS 1973 Greece ZAYK - APOMEIZ NEAMOAHZ 50 0:25:10 0:25:04
5011 DIMITRA CHAIROPOULOU 1988 Greece ZAY KOZANHZ 51 0:25:12 0:25:04
5173 Ekaterini Tsiaousi 2003 Greece 52 0:25:34 0:25:27
5180 Nikolaos Bouki 2010 Greece 53 0:25:38 0:25:38
5129 VASILIS TSENTEMIDIS 1989 Greece ZAY AAMQIMIAZ 54 0:25:42 0:25:42
5150 AGGELIKI PAPAGEORGIADO 2005 Greece 55 0:26:17 0:26:11
5151 ILIAS PAPAGEORGIADE 1967 Greece 56 0:26:17 0:26:12
5026 kyriakos papalamprou 1988 Greece Apopeig NedmroAng 57 0:26:21 0:26:13
5128 DIMITRIS NAKOPOULOS 1982 Greece 58 0:26:27 0:26:15
5098 JOANNA BOUTASI 1989 Greece 59 0:26:28 0:26:05

900430 LAZARIDIS KONSTANTINOS 1900 Greece 60 0:26:34 0:26:28
5032 Alexandra Parinta 2006 Greece NedatmoAn Koldavng 61 0:26:35 0:26:33
5141 Basir Safi 1995 Greece Afganistan 62 0:26:35 0:26:31
5006 |OANNIS KAPRINIDIS 1964 Greece X.A.Y.AAuwTriag 63 0:26:46 0:26:44
5051 Theodoros Ventoulis 1956 Greece 64 0:26:48 0:26:42
5170 ROSA MOURATIDOU 1975 Greece 65 0:26:49 0:26:46
5045 Vasilis Kavouridis 1972 Greece ZAYK 66 0:27:17 0:27:16
5152 SOFIA KLEIOUSI 1971 Greece 67 0:27:22 0:27:16
5119 MARIA LOGDANIDOU 1994 Greece 2.A.O.EOPAAIAZ 68 0:27:37 0:27:33
5047 stella fotiadou 1971 Greece avegapTtnmn 69 0:27:42 0:27:38
5074 Anastasios Tzimourtas 2008 Greece Tpame(itoa 70 0:27:51 0:27:41

900422 1983 Greece 71 0:27:53 0:27:46

900427 1982 Greece 72 0:27:53 0:27:47
5162 THOMAI SILIONI 2006 Greece 73 0:27:57 0:27:55
5030 IOANNIS NTALLAS 1965 Greece Sarantaporo Mountain Run 74 0:28:22 0:28:16

900404 UNK900404 1972 Greece 75 0:28:33 0:28:27
5062 Theodora-Maria Zintarou 1969 Greece 76 0:28:44 0:28:36

900401 VASILIKI SEMETRZIDOY 2008 Greece 77 0:28:49 0:28:46
5137 STERGIOS KOUSKOURIDAS 1973 Greece 2.A.BOAOY 78 0:28:57 0:28:54
5183 Dimitrios Mitsopoulos 2005 Greece 79 0:28:58 0:28:55
5160 EYTHIMIOS BELLOS 2005 Greece 80 0:29:03 0:28:59
5055 DIMITRA NAKOU 1999 Greece O®INAGAHTIKOZ APITOYZ OPEXTIKOY 81 0:29:13 0:29:12
5187 Maria Karanikola 1970 Greece 82 0:29:18 0:29:14
5120 lordanis Bouzopoulos 1975 Greece Apopeig NedtroAng 83 0:29:30 0:29:24
5063 VASILIOS PAMPOUKIDIS 1972 Greece OPINAGAHTIKOZ APIFOYZ OPEZTIKOY 84 0:29:32 0:29:26

900413 2004 Greece 85 0:29:46 0:29:40
5079 IOANNIS ZISOPOULOS 1956 Greece XAY KOZANHZ 86 0:29:50 0:29:43
5080 KATERINA ZABROY 1965 Greece 2AY KOZANHZX 87 0:29:51 0:29:44
5083 ELIAS-EVAGELOS THEOCHAROUS 2007 Greece 88 0:29:53 0:29:45
5068 MILTIADIS GKOYBAS 1963 Greece TO TZIAPOYZINO 89 0:29:55 0:29:41
5064 GIORGOS KALPATSEKAS 1963 Greece TO TZIAPOYZINO 90 0:29:55 0:29:42
5121 George Nikou 2007 Greece ZidmoTa 91 0:29:56 0:29:56
5155 SKORDA SOFIA 2006 Greece APOMEIZ NEANOAHZ 92 0:30:06 0:30:02
5156 PETROS KARATHANASIS 1955 Greece APOMEIZ NEANOAHZ 93 0:30:09 0:30:06
5001 Xrysanthi Meliou 1984 Greece 94 0:30:10 0:30:05
5113 voula georgiadou 1999 Greece 95 0:30:10 0:30:00
5140 ELENA TSOMPANOPOULO 1983 Greece - 96 0:30:10 0:30:04

u



ID

900405
900419
5016
5038
5065
5134
5084
5044
5035
900412
900406
5058
900415
5132
5076
5059
5073
5077
5193
5060
5069
5082
900426
900428
900402
900424
5118
5104
900407
5192
5181
5105
5037
900417
900418
900421
5163
5177
5021
900408
900434
5125
5174
900429
5050
5191
5161
5041
900403

First Name

UNK900405

BASILIOS
Niki
ANTONIS
Onoufrios
GREGORY
STAYROS
Eleni

ATANASIOS
Q

GEORGE
Themistoklis
STERGIOS
George
Apostolos
Panagiota
MARIA -ANNA
Markella
Evaggelia

UNK900402

VASILEIOS
SOFIA

Markella
Dimitrios
GEVRGIA
Paraskeui

ATHANASIOS
STEFANIA
Zoi-Anastasia
Kalliopi

TSIGARIS
Sofia
loannis

FROSO
Floreata
HELEN
Panagiota
UNK900403

Last Name

GIANNAKIS
Kourkoula
GALANIS
Gigantidis

THEOCHAROUS

KARAGIANNHS
Lazaridou

KIROU

PAPADOPOULOS

Koutsoukis
MALAS
Tzimourtas
Papatolios
Rapti
MALA
Koutsiou
Palla

PALTSOGLOY
ADAMIDOY

Tatani
Mitsopoulos
GKARA
Theodoropoulou

SILIONI
Fasoula
Papadimitriou

BASILHS
Kontogiani
Bakalis

ABATZIDOY
Tatani
SILIONI
Gerasopoulou

YOB

2006
2007
2007
2004
1957
1964
1972
1955
1999
2006
2007
1991
2006
1970
2006
1975
1973
1965
1978
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2008
1967
1967
2008
2008
2008
2005
2008
2004
1999
1976
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
1993
2008
2009
2008
1988
2006
2005
1996
1900

Country

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Club

TO TZIAPOYZINO

ZAY AAMQIIAZ

PINAGAHTIKOZ APITOYZ OPEXTIKOY

2.A.0.EOPAAIAY

AEL
FAX KOPHZOY
Tpatmeditoa

Aris Thessalonikis

FAZ KOPHZOY

NedmmoAn Kogavng

MAAZYNA

Napoli kozanis

Rank

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Gun
Time
0:30:32
0:30:34
0:30:36
0:30:50
0:31:47
0:32:10
0:32:50
0:32:54
0:33:03
0:33:08
0:33:13
0:33:45
0:33:47
0:33:52
0:34:03
0:34:08
0:34:26
0:34:26
0:34:30
0:34:53
0:34:54
0:34:55
0:35:29
0:35:34
0:35:34
0:35:35
0:35:35
0:36:06
0:36:08
0:36:11
0:36:11
0:36:12
0:36:25
0:36:32
0:36:33
0:36:36
0:36:36
0:36:50
0:37:54
0:37:55
0:38:04
0:38:29
0:39:23
0:39:24
0:39:25
0:39:27
0:39:28
0:39:32
0:39:37

Net
Time
0:30:30
0:30:33
0:30:36
0:30:48
0:31:36
0:31:58
0:32:41
0:32:46
0:32:54
0:33:05
0:33:10
0:33:36
0:33:44
0:33:43
0:34:00
0:33:59
0:34:15
0:34:16
0:34:26
0:34:45
0:34:52
0:34:53
0:35:26
0:35:30
0:35:32
0:35:24
0:35:24
0:36:01
0:36:03
0:36:09
0:36:09
0:36:07
0:36:23
0:36:20
0:36:22
0:36:35
0:36:34
0:36:49
0:37:52
0:37:53
0:37:58
0:38:20
0:39:14
0:39:16
0:39:18
0:39:25
0:39:25
0:39:20
0:39:33



ID

5175
5148
5147
5149
5124
5092
5138
5111
5110
5101
5102
5176
900423
5108
900409
5100
5109
5088
5103
900420
5094
5052
5066
5067

First Name

GLIKERIA
Artemis

Zoi
Panagiotis
Eudokia
Andreas
DIMITRA
PARASKEYAS
IOANNIS
ASTERIOS
MICHAIL
SOYLTANA

DESPOINA
UNK900409
THEODORA
XRISTOS
MARIA
ELETHERIA

Thomas
PANAGIOTIS
KYRIAKOS
MARKOS

Last Name

ANTONOPOULOU
Thomopoulou
Thomopoulou
Komninos
Zaxariadou
Lambropoulos
TOUROUNTZA
KAFTERANIS
TELLIOS
TSIAGIAS
MANDRAVELIS
KARATHANASI

IOANNIDOU

KAPSALI
POULATSIGLOU
BASILEIADOY
ANDRONIKIDOY

Sarropoulos
NAKOU
KOTZACHRISTOS
ZAGKONTINOS

YOB

2006
1990
1989
1981
1973
1971
1970
1983
1978
1971
1978
1959
1974
1973
1900
1982
1962
1971
1972
1974
1980
2002
1983
1958

Country Club

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

EIAIKO EPTAXTHPI KOZANHZ
EIAIKO EPTAZTHPI KOZANHX

EIAIKO EPTAXTHPI KOZANHX

PINAGAHTIKOZ APIOYZ OPEZTIKOY

Rank

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Gun Net
Time Time

0:39:37 0:39:33
0:39:54 0:39:02
0:39:54 0:39:03
0:39:54 0:39:01
0:40:09 0:39:59
0:40:10 0:40:00
0:41:15 0:41:11
0:43:15 0:42:57
0:43:18 0:43:01
0:43:19 0:43:04
0:43:19 0:43:04
0:46:54 0:46:53
0:48:29 0:48:18
0:49:55 0:49:41
0:50:01 0:49:49
0:51:23 0:51:08
0:51:23 0:51:08
0:51:38 0:51:28
0:51:38 0:51:29
0:53:34 0:53:22
0:53:58 0:53:45
0:55:45 0:55:37
1:02:30 1:02:30
1:08:12 1:08:12



